
Mile Run

Place 

Overall

Gender 

Place Number Name Gender Age Heat Time

1 1 2423 Matthew  Godkin M 31 2 04:37.6

2 2 1246 Chris Tose M 28 2 04:43.6

3 3 310 Tyler Harwood M 30 2 04:44.5

4 4 2364 Andrew McKamey M 20 2 04:48.3

5 5 2333 Aaron Derango M 14 2 04:50.1

6 1 2152 Ashlin Mallon F 14 2 04:57.0

7 6 502 William Tran M 27 2 05:14.1

8 7 559 Spencer Hall M 31 2 05:17.5

9 8 1995 Jason Reed M 44 2 05:30.2

10 9 2171 Derek Sadorra M 17 2 05:35.1

11 2 2072 Krista Drechsler F 33 2 05:48.2

12 3 2309 Donna Baldetti F 27 2 05:49.6

13 10 2399 Steven Vail M 21 2 05:50.3

14 11 2387 Cameron Tully-Smith M 46 1 06:06.1

15 12 2376 Oliver Haupt M 15 2 06:10.4

16 13 2422 Anchit Desai M 33 1 06:12.7

17 14 1437 Andrew Taylor M 53 1 06:23.3

18 15 49 Reesey Byers M 31 1 06:28.2

19 16 2420 Lucas Estrada M 17 1 06:41.1

20 4 2425 Kelly Geddes F 41 1 07:04.8

21 5 2074 Macy Dix F 13 1 07:11.5

22 6 2407 Tegan Henry F 46 1 07:35.0

23 7 345 Karen Kissick F 66 1 07:55.6

24 8 2406 Lonna Henry F 16 1 08:01.4

25 9 6 Lisa Titus Isabeau F 64 1 08:06.3

26 10 12 Tori Meredith F 65 1 08:17.3

27 11 2092 Patty Healy F 53 1 09:35.0



100 Meters

Place 

Overall
Gender 

Place Number Name Gender Age Heat Time

1 1 2430 Devin Chang M 16 5 11

2 2 2389 Tommy Dougherty M 20 5 11.5

3 3 2355 Tan Luong M 20 5 11.8

4 4 2419 Joel Karikan M 18 5 12.1

5 5 2442 Hunter Cottrell M 16 5 12.2

6 6 2388 Azriel Cuevas M 16 4 12.7

7 7 2436 Chase Pierre M 13 4 13.1

8 8 2426 Duncan Roy Miller M 19 3 13.3

9 1 2311 Samantha Hansen F 36 5 13.6

10 2 2440 Kate Bruntlett F 16 4 13.8

11 9 2437 Caleb Klein M 12 4 14.2

13 3 2393 Paulina Oscar-Ramirez F 15 4 14.3

12 10 2420 Lucas Estrada M 17 3 14.3

14 4 2408 Kara Allsup F 12 2 14.5

15 11 1465 Kevin O'Connor M 54 3 14.5

16 12 413 Austin MacQuarrie M 49 5 14.5

17 13 1995 Jason Reed M 44 4 14.6

18 14 2441 Jien Luong M 14 4 14.62

19 5 2385 Eliana Silverman F 12 2 14.8

20 6 2392 Téa Montalbano F 12 2 15

21 15 2422 Anchit Desai M 33 3 15

22 16 2421 Alvaro Estrada M 53 3 15.1

24 7 2380 Finley Ocodhain F 14 4 15.3

23 17 1437 Andrew Taylor M 53 3 15.3

25 18 2317 David Dailor M 64 3 15.4

26 8 2435 Leah Preuss F 12 2 16

27 9 2374 Hayden Geddes F 10 1 16.6

28 19 2310 Kairori Hansen M 10 1 16.7

29 10 2383 Maxine Sanguinetti F 11 1 16.8

30 11 2044 Mikayla Henry F 12 2 16.8

31 12 2424 Savannah King F 11 2 16.8

32 20 2433 Taishi Silverman M 11 2 17.4

33 13 2330 Olive McGuire F 10 1 17.5

34 14 2400 Rafi  Kidane F 10 1 17.7

35 15 2401 Lulu Kidane F 9 1 17.8

36 16 1671 Camryn Butts F 11 2 17.9

37 21 2434 Thomas Preuss M 8 1 18

38 17 2139 Jolie Butts F 9 1 18.7



800 Meters

Place 

Overall

Gender 

Place Number Name Gender Age Heat Time

1 1 49 Reesey Byers M 31 2 02:15.3

2 2 2417 Nathan Blosser M 36 2 02:20.0

3 3 310 Tyler Harwood M 30 2 02:20.5

4 4 2364 Andrew McKamey M 20 2 02:22.3

5 5 2171 Derek Sadorra M 17 2 02:25.0

6 1 2153 Siena Mallon F 12 2 02:27.1

7 6 2388 Azriel Cuevas M 16 2 02:31.3

8 7 1995 Jason Reed M 44 2 02:43.1

9 8 2387 Cameron Tully-Smith M 46 1 02:48.7

10 9 1051 Lon Wiley M 74 1 02:57.0

11 2 2386 Eloise Tarr F 10 1 03:04.4

12 3 2375 Kylie Geddes F 13 1 03:06.3

13 4 2425 Kelly Geddes F 41 1 03:09.4

14 10 2405 Robbie Henry M 9 1 03:16.0

15 11 2433 Taishi Silverman M 11 1 03:46.4



200 Meters

Place 

Overall

Gender 

Place Number Name Gender Age Heat Time

1 1 2430 Devin Chang M 16 4 23.40

2 2 2389 Tommy Dougherty M 20 4 23.70

3 3 2442 Hunter Cottrell M 16 4 25.10

4 4 1459 Ryan Lafrance M 16 4 26.60

5 5 2431 Maxon Azevedo M 16 4 27.40

6 6 2432 Graham Gregory M 16 4 27.60

7 7 2436 Chase Pierre M 13 2 28.00

8 1 2311 Samantha Hansen F 36 4 28.70

9 8 2437 Caleb Klein M 12 2 29.00

10 2 2393 Paulina Oscar-Ramirez F 15 2 30.00

11 9 1465 Kevin O'Connor M 54 3 30.00

12 3 2440 Kate Bruntlett F 16 2 30.70

13 10 1447 Larry Barnum M 79 3 31.00

14 4 2408 Kara Allsup F 12 2 31.10

15 5 242 Kristin Page F 28 4 31.20

16 6 2385 Eliana Silverman F 12 1 31.40

17 11 1995 Jason Reed M 44 3 31.40

18 12 2317 David Dailor M 64 3 31.90

19 13 2421 Alvaro Estrada M 53 3 32.10

20 7 2392 Téa Montalbano F 12 1 32.20

21 8 2373 Leandra Funk F 67 3 34.50

22 9 2435 Leah Preuss F 12 1 34.80

23 14 2310 Kairori Hansen M 10 1 36.70

24 10 2424 Savannah King F 11 1 37.00

25 15 2422 Anchit Desai M 33 3 37.00

26 16 2434 Thomas Preuss M 8 1 40.10

27 11 1671 Camryn Butts F 11 1 41.00

28 12 2139 Jolie Butts F 9 1 43.20

29 13 2299 Jill Joseph F 78 3 53.30



400 Meters

Gender 

Place Number Name Gender Age Heat Time

1 1 502 William Tran M 27 2 00:57.7

2 2 2417 Buster Henry M 6 2 01:07.5

3 3 1995 Jason Reed M 44 2 01:10.4

4 1 2385 Eliana Silverman F 12 1 01:11.0

5 4 1437 Andrew Taylor M 53 2 01:11.1

6 5 2437 Caleb Klein M 12 1 01:14.2

7 2 2380 Finley Ocodhain F 14 1 01:15.0

8 3 2373 Leandra Funk F 67 2 01:18.0

9 6 2317 David Dailor M 64 2 01:18.7

10 4 2425 Kelly Geddes F 41 2 01:20.1

11 7 2387 Cameron Tully-Smith M 46 2 01:23.3

12 5 2374 Hayden Geddes F 10 1 01:29.0

13 6 2383 Maxine Sanguinetti F 11 1 01:30.5

14 7 1671 Camryn Butts F 11 1 01:31.5

15 8 2434 Thomas Preuss M 8 1 01:35.9

16 8 2299 Jill Joseph F 78 2 02:11.1



2 Mile Run

Place 

Overall

Gender 

Place Number Name Gender Age Heat Time

1 1 2423 Matthew  Godkin M 31 1 10:41.4

2 2 2417 Nathan Blosser M 36 1 11:16.6

3 3 49 Reesey Byers M 31 1 11:36.0

4 4 2364 Andrew McKamey M 20 1 11:51.3

5 5 559 Spencer Hall M 31 1 12:12.9

6 6 1995 Jason Reed M 44 1 12:23.7

7 1 2072 Krista Drechsler F 33 1 12:36.5

8 7 2399 Steven Vail M 21 1 12:52.0

9 8 2387 Cameron Tully-Smith M 46 1 12:57.8

10 2 2309 Donna Baldetti F 27 1 13:10.9

11 9 2439 Kenny Likitprakong M 47 1 13:15.8

12 10 933 Jerry Finlay M 45 1 14:35.1

13 3 934 Gretchen Forrey F 35 1 14:37.5

14 4 1937 Ida Likitprakong F 16 1 15:42.0

15 11 2420 Lucas Estrada M 17 1 16:58.1

16 12 2421 Alvaro Estrada M 53 1 17:59.1

17 13 95 Bob Holland M 79 1 18:14.1



1600-Meter Relay

Place 

Overall Place Time

1 03:55.30

2 04:10.20

3 05:20.50

4 05:52.10

Name

Wisconsin

Mix-Match

Mt. Tam

St. Helena TC



                        














